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cilities for the diagnosis of diseases are furnished at the main labora-
tory at College Park and in the branch laboratories located at Bal-
timore, Centreville, Frederick, Hagerstown and Salisbury (Code 1951,

Art. 66C, secs. 408-461).

Appropriations—1953

General Special
Fund Fund
Administration and
Libraries $ 471,049 § 885,952
Education and Related
Services . 1,920,224 986,399
(College Park)
Professional Schools... 719,540 773,605

University Hospital... 1,561,042 2,429,393
Physical Plant—
Maintenance and

Operations ... 1,186,723 235,817
Maryland State

College ... 559,461 183,129
Teachers Retirement

Contribution ... 506,231
Dedicated Funds ... — . 5,212,414

Agricultural Services.. 1,773,741 = ...

Federal
Fund

L —— $

15,499

494,815

Total
1,357,001
2,984,992

1,493,145
3,990,435

1,422,540
758,089
506,231

5,212,414
2,268,556

Totals .o $8,608,011 $10,379,260

Appropriations—1954

$588,183 $19,665,454

General Special Federal
Fund Fund Fund Total
Administration and
Libraries ..o $ 566,260 § 456,955 $ 1,023,215
Education and Related
Services .o 1,964,972 874,174 77,869 2,917,015
(College Park)
Professional Schools ... 711,046 777,165 1,488,211
University Hospital.... 1,670,613 2,641,600 .. 4,312,213
Physical Plant—
Maintenance and
Operation ... 1,253,868 2727736 o 1,526,604
Maryland State
College .o 553,074 193,784 15,499 762,357
Teachers Retirement
Contribution ... 615,793 615,793
Dedicated Funds s 5,215,199
Agricultural Services.. 1,745,619 494,815 2,240,434
Totals ..o $9,081,245 $10,431,613 $588,183 $20,101,041

Staff: Faculty 1,357
Clerical 1,400

2,757




