cilities for the diagnosis of diseases are furnished at the main laboratory at College Park and in the branch laboratories located at Baltimore, Centreville, Frederick, Hagerstown and Salisbury (Code 1951, Art. 66C, secs. 408-461).

	Appropriat	tions—1953		
	General Fund	Special Fund	Federal Fund	Total
Administration and Libraries	\$ 471,049	\$ 885,952	\$	\$ 1,357,001
Services(College Park)	1,920,224	986,899	77,869	2,984,992
Professional Schools University Hospital	719,540 1,561,042	773,605 2,429,393		1,493,145 3,990,435
Physical Plant—	1,901,042	2,429,090		5,550,450
Maintenance and Operations	1,186,723	235,817		1,422,540
Maryland State College Teachers Retirement	559,461	183,129	15,499	758,089
Contribution Dedicated Funds	506,231	5,212,414		506,231 5,212,414
Agricultural Services	1,773,741		494,815	2,268,556
Totals	\$8,698,011	\$10,379,260	\$588,183	\$19,665,454
Appropriations—1954				
	General Fund	Special Fund	Federal Fund	Total
Administration and Libraries	\$ 566,260	\$ 456,955		\$ 1,023,215
Education and Related Services(College Park)	1,964,972	874,174	77,869	2,917,015
Professional Schools University Hospital		777,165 $2,641,600$		1,488,211 4,312,213
Physical Plant—	1,010,010	2,041,000		±,012,210
Maintenance and Operation Maryland State	1,253,868	272,736		1,526,604
CollegeTeachers Retirement	553,074	193,784	15,499	762,357
Contribution Dedicated Funds		5,215,199	*************	615,793 5,215,199
Agricultural Services		0,210,100	494,815	2,240,434
Totals	\$9,081,245	\$10,431,613	\$588,183	\$20,101,041
Staff: Faculty Clerical	1,357 1,400			
	•——			

2,757